
Val Bruna
Valle Bruna

Info: The quality of this description has not been checked yet or was rated bad.
If you know this canyon, please check this description and file a report with a rating for this description using
Reports -> +New Report. Should you notice any error, please let us know or join the community in order to fix this
description yourself.
Create: 2025-11-18 17:10:53 Update: 2025-11-24 23:22:26 Print: 2026-03-17 01:03:22
Country: Italia / Italy   Region: Veneto   Subregion: Belluno   Town: Belluno
Difficulty:  easy Grading:  v1 a2 I Total time:  1h40
Approachtime: 30min Tourtime: 1h Returntime: 10min
Altitude entry: 538m Altitude exit: 460m Delta Altitude: 78m
Canyon length:  800m Highest rapell: 10m Amount rapells: 3
Transport: on Foot Rock type: Drainage area: km²
Season: Orientation: West Best Time:

Rating:  0 () Info:  0 () Belay:  0 ()
Specialities:

Gear:
Ropes: 1x20
Summary:
Slightly narrow stream just south of the Malvan valley.
Hydrology:
At an altitude of 1170 there is a well-marked spring (sorgente Costa Legner) from the right bank
Access:

Approach:
After parking the car, take the trail on the left bank that runs alongside and crosses the stream several times, 
staying mostly on the right bank for about 20 minutes.
When you reach 490 meters, do not follow tributary on left, but keep to the right bank of the main meander (right 
stream)
When you see the initial meander (pipes high up on the rock), climb the steep forest on the right bank until you 
reach a wooded pulpit (view of a house on the opposite side). From here, descend along a good trail to the stream 
bed: a rock cliff on the left and a small aqueduct house on the left.
Tour:

Return:

Coordinates:
Parking Entry and Exit  46.0855 12.2383
Unknown  46.0739 12.2846
Overnight stay  46.0751 12.2771
Canyon Start  46.0852 12.2476
Reports:

http://www.google.com/maps/place/46.08553324,12.23834964
http://www.google.com/maps/place/46.07387467,12.28457408
http://www.google.com/maps/place/46.07505547,12.27708442
http://www.google.com/maps/place/46.08520335,12.24759925

